
Subject DATE

Start of the Academic year- First Semester Sunday 1/2/1444 28/8/2022

Saudi National Day Holiday Wednesday - Thursday 25-26/2/1444 21-22/9/2022

Long Weekend Holiday Sunday - Monday 20-21/3/1444 16-17/10/2022

Long Weekend Holiday Thursday 16/4/1444 10/11/2022

Start of First Semester Break Holiday Sunday 03/5/1444 27/11/2022

Start of study of Second Semester Sunday 10/5/1444 04/12/2022

Long Weekend Holiday Sunday 24/5/1444 18/12/2022

Long Weekend Holiday Sunday - Monday 22-23/6/1444 15-16/1/2023

Founding Day Holiday Wednesday - Thursday 2-3/8/1444 22-23/2/2023

Start of Second Semester Break Holiday Sunday 13/8/1444 5/3/2023

Start of study of Third Semester Sunday 20/8/1444 12/3/2023

Eid Al Fitr Holiday Sunday 25/9/1444 16/4/2023

Start of study after Eid Al Fitr Holiday Wednesday 6/10/1444 26/4/2023

Long Weekend Holiday Sunday - Monday 8-9/11/1444 28-29/5/2023

Last Day of Academic year- Third Semester Thursday 4/12/1444 22/6/2023

Start of Summer Break Holiday Sunday 7/12/1444 25/6/2023

Numbet of weeks of First Semester 13

Numbet of weeks of Second Semester 13 

Numbet of weeks of Third Semester 13

Numbet of studying days during the Academic Yea 185

Numbet of Holidays during the Academic Year 10

Numbet of Holidays days during the Academic Year 56
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